
McKinley Elementary 

TEACHER CONTACTS AND OFFICE HOURS 

LAST NAME, FIRST NAME EMAIL/CONTACT OFFICE HOURS 
MONDAY through FRIDAY 

 

Baker, Charlene             5th grade charlenebaker@tusd.net  8:30-9:30 & 10:30-11:30 

Bangayan, Cecilia           2/3 SDC cbangayan@tusd.net  1:00-3:00 

Baumann, Frank             3rd grade fbaumann@tusd.net  10:00-12:00 

Carmen, Lisa                 2nd  grade lcarmen@tusd.net  10:30-12:30 

Cook, Amanda                       K acook@tusd.net  12:00-2:00 

DiGiulio, Emily                1st grade edigiulio@tusd.net  10:00-12:00 

Faasisila, Danielle                  K dfaasisila@tusd.net  12:00-2:00 

Garcia, Leslie                        TK lgarcia@tusd.net  11:00-1:00 

Graves, Dina                   3rd grade dgraves@tusd.net  10:00-12:00 

Lee, MaySue                   2nd grade mlee@tusd.net  10:30-12:30 

Morgan, Shadee            2nd grade smorgan@tusd.net  10:30-12:30 

Moya, Alicia                           K amoya@tusd.net  12:00-2:00 

Prestia, Sandra               1st grade aprestia@tusd.net  10:00-12:00 

Rawson, Georgia           4th grade grawson@tusd.net  9:00-11:00 

Shimozono, Raney          4/5 SDC rshimozono@tusd.net  10:00-11:00 & 1:30-2:30 

Silva, Aine                      4th  grade ainesilva@tusd.net  9:00-11:00 

Tep, Sam                        4th  grade step@tusd.net  9:00-11:00 

Thokkadam, Miena       5th grade mthokkadam@tusd.net  10:00-12:00 

Vallotton, Amy                   RSP avallotton@tusd.net  8:00-10:00 

Webb, Tom                    1st grade twebb@tusd.net  1:00-3:00 

Wilcox Bell, Tara           3rd grade twbell@tusd.net  Mon-9:00-11:00 T-F- 8:00-10:00 

Worden, Angela            K/1 SDC aworden@tusd.net  9:00-10:00 & 1:00-2:00 
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